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Judge's Signatures

District Qualifier - September 2013
Meet Results
Sep 21-22, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 9/22/2013 4:16:33 PM

Women / 4P / Sr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Spaulding665
Trevino's - 223

9.000 8.925 9.2508.850 36.025
1 6 4 1 1 

1 

Alexandra Aaltonen643
Texas Dreams - 236

8.675 9.000 9.1258.800 35.600
2 5 6 3 2 

2 

Jayleigh Patterson683
World Of Gym-227

8.200 8.600 9.1509.150 35.100
6 7 2 2 3 

3 

Rachel Schnittker608
Corinth - 219

8.000 9.150 9.1008.825 35.075
8 4 5 4 4 

4 

Taylor Carlisle604
Achievers - 250

7.300 9.650 8.7259.200 34.875
13 1 1 9 5 

5 

Alex Lengyel675
Win Kids - 203

7.850 8.150 8.8509.100 33.950
10 9 3 7 6 

6 

Saffron Courson645
Texas Dreams - 236

7.950 9.300 8.7507.900 33.900
9 2 9T 8 7 

7 

Victoria Finklea674
Win Kids - 203

8.600 7.750 9.0008.000 33.350
3 13T 8 5T 8 

8 

Elizabeth Hamel614
Gymnastics Plus-210

7.475 7.850 9.0008.675 33.000
12 12 7 5T 9 

9 

Stormey Stanford662
Trevino's - 223

8.500 8.350 8.3007.650 32.800
4 8 11 11 10 

10 

Corinne Konecky644
Texas Dreams - 236

7.700 9.175 8.4006.950 32.225
11 3 14 10 11 

11 

Destiny Martinez624
Lone Star - 215

8.250 7.950 8.1757.575 31.950
5 10 12 12 12 

12 

Kaitlyn Staats673
Win Kids - 203

8.150 7.900 7.6007.400 31.050
7 11 13 13T 13 

13 

Ashley Fields663
Trevino's - 223

6.900 7.050 7.2007.900 29.050
15 15 9T 15 14 

14 

Kalie Popelka630
Texas Dreams - 236

7.200 5.750 7.6006.700 27.250
14 16 15 13T 15 

15 

Elliott McFarlane642
Texas Dreams - 236

6.650 7.750 6.7005.600 26.700
16 13T 16 16 16 

16 
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